
06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00048

$3,111.45 

06/02/2023

$166,910.88 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 RAKOZ RD, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

011387004000

ISSUED
LEVANAN, CLAYTON P & KRISSEN J

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/26/2023Date Applied:

100 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00036

$490.00 

06/02/2023

$10,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

100 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

BW ENTERPRISES 360-507-7365Contractor: Phone:

04/05/2023Date Applied:

1149 BUNKER CREEK RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00258

$4,630.16 

05/30/2023

$250,116.45 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1149 BUNKER CREEK RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

022778002010

ISSUED
VARBLE, NEIL & DANIELLE

SIMPLICITY HOMES LLC 541-257-8513Contractor: Phone:

04/24/2023Date Applied:

1



06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

181 A CHABLIS LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00265

$2,071.46 

05/30/2023

$84,360.96 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 A CHABLIS LN, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

016897001009

ISSUED
SMITH, RYAN & DEBORAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/26/2023Date Applied:

100 NANCY LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH23-00042

$325.00 

06/02/2023

$500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

100 NANCY LN, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

BW ENTERPRISES 360-507-7365Contractor: Phone:

04/28/2023Date Applied:

167 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00284

$641.63 

06/02/2023

$17,745.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

167 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

26x26 Garage

022103003000

ISSUED
BRADLEY, JASON T & JODY L

OZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-520-8034Contractor: Phone:

05/02/2023Date Applied:

2



06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00300

$3,839.10 

06/02/2023

$226,581.03 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

012279002002

ISSUED
JEFF & LESLIE WARREN

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

05/09/2023Date Applied:

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B23-00301

$2,505.08 

06/02/2023

$116,483.13 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Accessory Dwelling Unit

012279002002

ISSUED
JEFF & LESLIE WARREN

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

05/09/2023Date Applied:

108 FRONT ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00375

$247.38 

05/31/2023

$4,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 FRONT ST, PE ELL

Foundation Repair/Replace 26x12

010250000000

ISSUED
CAPPS, MICHAEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/31/2023Date Applied:

3



06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

262 BUTTS RD, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00376

$115.73 

05/31/2023

$2,343.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

262 BUTTS RD, MORTON

Re-Roof

033723003000

ISSUED
SUNRISE COLLECTIVE LLC

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

05/31/2023Date Applied:

129 BABCOCK LN, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00073

$3,264.21 

06/02/2023

$111,481.72 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

129 BABCOCK LN, CENTRALIA

Single Family Residence

023800005007

ISSUED
MENEFEE, GREG & DOCKWEILER, AMY

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/07/2023Date Applied:

116 KIM CT, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00272

$641.63 

06/01/2023

$17,622.36 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

116 KIM CT, NAPAVINE

Shop 24x32

018209004003

ISSUED
ELLIOTT, HALEY & ROBERT

DAHL NYGARD CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-870-9380Contractor: Phone:

04/28/2023Date Applied:

4



06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

159 KUTY DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00282

$186.73 

06/01/2023

$2,556.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

159 KUTY DR, TOLEDO

12 x 20  Covered Patio

014698001012

ISSUED
HISLOP, MICHAEL D & AIPPERSPACH, JULIE A

OROZCO CONSTRUCTION 360-508-4707Contractor: Phone:

05/01/2023Date Applied:

119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00381

$143.20 

06/01/2023

$1,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

119 CHIEF UMPTUX RD, MOSSYROCK

12x20 deck addition to residence

011037006000

ISSUED
STEWART, JAY C & K MICHELLE

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/01/2023Date Applied:

1610 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00296

$823.60 

06/02/2023

$23,040.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1610 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

24x32 Shop

020725011002

ISSUED
LEIGH, PATRICK

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/05/2023Date Applied:
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06/06/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/28/2023 06/03/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

115 SWEET MEADOW CT, EVALINE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00363

$61.35 

05/30/2023

$1,031.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 SWEET MEADOW CT, EVALINE

Re-roof - Garage - 11 Squares

015179004007

ISSUED
ONEAL, KRISTOPHER & CHRISTINA

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/26/2023Date Applied:

$1,037,322.53 

$23,097.71 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  16

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


